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Price
2.16 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

2.86% (0.06)

AUOO0O00ASG2
ASG

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Automotive
Stock

261 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.11 AUD (23,809)
2.16 AUD (2,121)
2.13 AUD

2.17 AUD

2.10 AUD

2.10 AUD
2.125832 AUD
142,657
303,264.81

277

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings

Global Equity Ratings

Global Equity Ratings

Global Equity Ratings

Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ASG2&ID_NOTATION=173911700
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5de8ac80122f2ed2d1011344fbfb457be8b620615fc68df1831c89fdcba5bb64&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aabb44746ab7d9ba0&time=1722724574&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc51af1642b2cd5a6effd2d3f1bb6b27be3253f1b6fa0d6d458900a484cc8fdc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c20a90a0094d3547&time=1722724574&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b94bf789d2c63de7fbe6f9ff49771ea1532f8b5bbe775dc0aad2a41c6c01f4d0&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f590f78da190e71af&time=1722724574&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52168f521b98e1efbe0606ce9a8a620ebc3f53fe529488252dd8a15b08926f1d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5a8c95dd306f829d0&time=1722724574&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=178f6cc625a8491981f1733856c9011551c01d427504dd44b1dab4746f8ed978&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e05417ac3b65f77a&time=1722724574&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
2.16 AUD
Difference (] 2.86% (0.06) |
2.50 ¢
U |
General attributes I ’J w i L%
I
ISIN AUOO0000ASG2 5 00 J l I'illli
Symbol ASG ’
Exchange Australian Securities { '1’ \l
Exchange ML] M
Currency AUD 150 ( H \.‘
Sector Automotive f
Security type Stock J N
Market cap 261 EUR ,I
(m) 1.00 J
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data 0.50
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 2.11 AUD (23,809)
Ask (Ask size) 2.16 AUD (2,121)
Open 2.13 AUD ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 2.17 AUD Source: FactSet
Low 2.10 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.10 AUD
VWAP 2125832 AUD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 142,657 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.13 AUD (489,117)
Trading volume 303,264.81 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.12 AUD (181,248)
Number of trades 277 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.37 AUD (218,444)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.39 AUD (153,553)
YTD High | date 2.77 AUD (2024/04/02)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 2.02 AUD (2024/07/03)
6m 1Y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 2.77 AUD (2024/04/02)
Perf (%) -9.62% -10.74% -10.37% 52 Weeks Low I date 2.02 AUD (2024/07/03)
Perf (abs.) -0.23 -0.26 -0.25
Beta 0.51 0.50 0.37 Arbitrage views
Volatility 28.89 30.24 34.04 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
Australian Securities 2024/08/ 08:10 2.16 AUD 0.30 277
Exchange 02
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=173911700

AUTOSPORTS GROUP LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

autosports grﬂup@

Contact Details
AUTOSPORTS GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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